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Cash budget for Jill'"'s beauty salon for January -

Opening balance

Receipts
Sales

Subtotal

Payments
Purchases
Electricity
Rent
Wages
Subtotal

Closing balance

January (£)
4, 000

3,000
7,000

1,000
500

1,000
2,000
4,500

2,500

February (£)

2,500

3, 000
5,500

800
500
1,000
3, 000
5,300

200

| BN
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Finance

March (£)

200

4,000
4,200

800
500
1,000
2,000
4,300

-100
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Sales

Less cost of sales

Opening stock
Add purchases
Subtotal

ss closing stock

Gross profit

Less expenses
Rent
Electricity
Wages

Profit for the year

10, 000
40,000
50, 000
10, 000

5, 000
5, 000
15,000

40, 000
60, 000

25,000

35,000

(%2 @c88CompBustd



